
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

7 
26 

4 
10c 

5 

17x 

Name 

Phil De la O 
William Barkley 
Juvenal Mendez 
Austin Kromberg 
Nathan Byrd 

Logan Tornell 

Class 

LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

2.104 
5.486 
6.370 

16.071 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:13.596 
13:15.700 
13:19.082 
13:19.966 
13:29.667 

2.339 

Best Tm 

56.257 
56.287 
55.951 
56.615 
56.565 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/3/2019 6:17:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.104 

Avg. Speed 

47.631 

Best Lap Tm 

55.951 

Best Speed 

48.257 

Best Lap by 

4 - Juvenal Mendez 

 

Winter Race #1 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:57:41 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/3/2019 14:22 


