

Winter Race #1 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior CCW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main

11/3/2019 14:22

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:57:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment	
LO206 Senior										
1	7	Phil De la O	LO206 Senior	14		13:13.596	56.257			
2	26	William Barkley	LO206 Senior	14	2.104	13:15.700	56.287			
3	4	Juvenal Mendez	LO206 Senior	14	5.486	13:19.082	55.951			
4	10c	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	14	6.370	13:19.966	56.615			
5	5	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	14	16.071	13:29.667	56.565			
Not classified										
DNF	17x	Logan Tornell	LO206 Senior		DNF	2.339				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.104	47.631	55.951	48.257	4 - Juvenal Mendez	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	1				Orhits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 11/3/2019 6:17:01 PM